Position Other Positions Held

Principal High School
Principal High School
Principal Alternative Ed
Principal High School
Principal Adult School
Principal High School

Principal Alternative Ed Certificated Admin -
Coordinator

K-12 Education Entity

Placer Union High
Placer Union High
Placer Union High
Placer Union High
Placer Union High
Placer Union High
Placer Union High

Department Total Wages

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Principal

$146,636
$140,539
$129,581
$127,213
$119,090
$114,113

$27,027

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,415
$20,716
$20,937
$24,158
$21,369
$22,852
$14,157



