Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal High School		Placer Union High	Principal	\$146,636	\$21,415
Principal High School		Placer Union High	Principal	\$140,539	\$20,716
Principal Alternative Ed		Placer Union High	Principal	\$129,581	\$20,937
Principal High School		Placer Union High	Principal	\$127,213	\$24,158
Principal Adult School		Placer Union High	Principal	\$119,090	\$21,369
Principal High School		Placer Union High	Principal	\$114,113	\$22,852
Principal Alternative Ed	Certificated Admin - Coordinator	Placer Union High	Principal	\$27,027	\$14,157